The Rocket Spring Wrestling Open March 12, 2017
AGE: Wt #in Wt PLACE:
class

[DIV | [45 |4 |[1st [MATTHEW SHEEHAN

2nd |CADEN WREN

3rd  |JOSHUA TRUSS

4th  |TJ RUDYS

[DIV | [54 |5 |1st |BRENDEN BOSCO

2nd [SKYLER MCGLOTHIN

3rd  |JUSTIN ELWELL

4th  JAUSTIN TRUSNIK

5th |GREYSON ALVAREZ

DIV | [60 |3 |[1st [BRENDAN DAVIES

2nd |LOGAN SANTOLI

3rd |REILEY PECKINPAUGH

[DIVIIROOKIE |50 |5 |1st |CHANCE WUHR

2nd [MICHAEL RUSINKO

3rd  |JANTHONY HAJJAR

4th  |CHLOE CLARK

5th  |TEAGUE TOKI

[DIVIIROOKIE |58 |8 |1st [ANTHONY REICHERT

2nd |CAMERON HAYNES

3rd [SEVEN JOHNSON

4th  |RICKY HABERKORN

5th  |[OMAR ANDELJALIL

5th  |LUKIS POTTS

[DIVIIROOKIE |59 |8 |1st  [DAVIN HICKMAN

2nd |BALKE RIDER

3rd [JOHN PAUL HATGAS

4th  |JAARON WALKER

5th  [MATTHEW JANIESZEWSKI

5th  [NATE GRIEGER

[DIV IIROOKIE  [68 |6 [1st [ELLIOT SEAR

2nd |[WESTIN LARSON

3rd |KAYLOR FOX

4th  |WILL SEDER

5th  [BODHI BYKOWSKI

6th |KOLTON HIGGS

[DIV IIROOKIE |74 ]2 [1st [JORDAN MCKENZIE
2nd [NICHOLAS CALANNI
[DIV Il Open [s0 |2 |1st |EVAN LENTZ
2nd |GAGE SANDWISCH
[DIV Il Open [55 |3 [1st  [JULIAN PNIEWSKI

2nd |JAMISON CALARCO

3rd [CONNOR VANDAL

[DIV 1l Open [75 |2 |[1st  [MATTHIAS DAVIS
2nd [FRANKIE PIEFFEN
[DIV IIIROOKIE |55 |5 |1st |GREG COVER

2nd |[SEVEN JOHNSON

3rd |CRISTIANO MALDONADO

4th  |AYDEN BORIS

5th  |GAVIN BORIS




[DIV Il ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[1st

[DIV 11l ROOKIE

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[75 |8

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5Th

[DIV Il OPEN

[0 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[s6 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[100 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN

[107 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[so |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

MICHAEL CAIN

PATRICK BYRNE

TEDDY BUSCH

RYAN MAGERS

TREVOR SPONSELLER

DANTE MENDISE

CHARLIE TUSICK

JIM ZARZECZNY

LOGAN EARLE

ANDERSON AUSTIN

RJ CHANDLER

JAYDEN NICHOLAS

CAYDEN PLUHAR

JONAH STOCKETT

ADAM ABDELJALIL

GREGORY COVER

TYLER PETKOV

MANNIX WASCO

ETHAN TIMAR

LOGAN VANDAL

JOEY CALARCO

DEVION COFFIN

BENNY ROCCO

CHRISTOPHER MALONEY

CHASE MASON

ZAK TARNAI

DEVION COFFIN

DYLAN HEFFRON

JOSEPH SANDERFER

NAZIEL THOMPSON

TRISTAN GREENE

GRAHAM HUSEK

ANTHONY MASTROBUONO

JAYDEN SHAFER

JEREMIAH SANDERFER

JACK LENTZ

RYAN KENNEDY

SAMUEL DIMACCHIA

CAIDEN PIRKEL

AMEER SHOUMAN

SAM HALEY

GAGE BUNCH

RYAN DEUBEL

SAMMY SALEM

JACOB SANDWISCH

RILEY MCPHERSON

ETHAN DETRAY

JOEY TIPKA

DEVAN VANDAL

ALEXANDER VANGELDS

CODY TUCKER

MICHAEL VALERINO




5th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[101

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[130

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[67

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[80

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[89

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[100

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV OPEN

[110

|1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[MS

[89

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[98

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[107

[1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[121

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

CAYDEN LILLY-BIDINGER

KELLY CONAWAY

OWEN GRIEGER

CHRISTOPHER LAPOINT

JAMES CLAY

RYAN SYNOVETZ

DYLAN FOX

JARELL YOUNG

ANGEL BAUZO

SAM TARANTOWSKI

NAUSHAD BASHIR

SHEA STOWERS

GABE BURNS

LIAM HATGUS

ANTHONY ROCCO

CHARLES WILLIAMSON

NEHEMIAH SANDERFER

BROCK MASON

CONNOR HOLM

PATRICK ANDROSIK

BRAEDEN BECK

VONTEZ TYUS

JAKE KEIRN

MATTHEW DURBIN

KYLE AUSTIN

TREVOR AUSTIN

KADEN KING

ANTHONY SANTORO

HAYDEN GARROW

CLAY ALLEY

ANTHONY ZAGARI

TIM PUTKA

JOSEPH SANDERFER

MAHDI SHOMAN

GIOVANNI MUOURIO

JAKE KEIRN

ETHAN SEAR

ARMANDO LOPEZ

CARLO SANTORO

JEREMIAH MCKEE
KADEN KING

LUKE TUCHOLSKI
DERRICK LAPOINT
DAVID CROCKETT
DOMINIC BURD
CADE ROBERTSON
SAMER SALEM
HAYDEN GARROW
NATHAN FROST
TYLER BODOVETZ
DAVID MILLER
RUBIN SEMEDO




[131 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

(MS

[142 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

(MS

[155 |[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[MS

[HWT |3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[106 [4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[119 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[132 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[145 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[HS

[152 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[HS

[167 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[211 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

MASON COVER
MATT BOWEN
MOHAMED SHOMAN
KHALED ASKAR
DECLAN JEWITT
ALOYSIUS TUBBS
NICK CAMPBELL
SHAWN EARLE
ALBERT HOBAR
CHRIS FERO
JAYDEN JACKSON
ZACHARY PORCH
BRANDYN BATES
SPENCER RIVERA
JORDAN STOURS
DANIEL YU

GAVEN CARMICHAEL
JACOB YAEGER
DAN HEIL

KYLAN MALONEY
CHRISTIAN COYLE
NICK ROCCO
CONNOR MCCARTY
STEPHEN TEPPER
DAVID BYRD
MASON COVER
ALEC NEGRON
DAKOTA LEELAND
ARIAH SNYDER
JACK LANG

ISAAC CARMICHAEL
ROBBIE RITENOUR
RYAN HUMPHREY
PAUL TWAROG
JAYDEN JACKSON
HUNTER KUPNIEW SKI
JACK NEMETZ
BILLY FLYNN
JARROD SETLIFF
NICHOLAS DEMASSIMO
SAMUEL MITCHELL
MAHEL SHOMAN
LAZOR GASIC

ALEX BERKES
DANIEL YU



