The Rocket Spring Wrestling Open March 12, 2017 # in Wt PLACE: AGE: <u>Wt</u> MATTHEW SHEEHAN DIV I 45 1st 2nd

			2nd	CADEN WREN
			3rd	JOSHUA TRUSS
			4th	TJ RUDYS
DIV I	54	5	1st	BRENDEN BOSCO
,			2nd	SKYLER MCGLOTHIN
			3rd	JUSTIN ELWELL
			4th	AUSTIN TRUSNIK
			5th	GREYSON ALVAREZ
DIV I	60	3	1st	BRENDAN DAVIES
			2nd	LOGAN SANTOLI
			3rd	REILEY PECKINPAUGH
DIV II ROOKIE	50	5	1st	CHANCE WUHR
			2nd	MICHAEL RUSINKO
			3rd	ANTHONY HAJJAR
			4th	CHLOE CLARK
			5th	TEAGUE TOKI
DIV II ROOKIE	53	8	1st	ANTHONY REICHERT
•			2nd	CAMERON HAYNES
			3rd	SEVEN JOHNSON
			4th	RICKY HABERKORN
			5th	OMAR ANDELJALIL
			5th	LUKIS POTTS
DIV II ROOKIE	59	8	1st	DAVIN HICKMAN
			2nd	BALKE RIDER
			3rd	JOHN PAUL HATGAS
			4th	AARON WALKER
			5th	MATTHEW JANIESZEWSKI
			5th	NATE GRIEGER
DIV II ROOKIE	68	6	1st	ELLIOT SEAR
			2nd	WESTIN LARSON
			3rd	KAYLOR FOX
			4th	WILL SEDER
			5th	BODHI BYKOWSKI
			6th	KOLTON HIGGS
DIV II ROOKIE	74	2	1st	JORDAN MCKENZIE
	-	-	2nd	NICHOLAS CALANNI
DIV II Open	50	2	1st	EVAN LENTZ
		•	2nd	GAGE SANDWISCH
DIV II Open	55	3	1st	JULIAN PNIEWSKI
	-	•	2nd	JAMISON CALARCO
			3rd	CONNOR VANDAL
DIV II Open	75	2	1st	MATTHIAS DAVIS
•			2nd	FRANKIE PIEFFEN
DIV III ROOKIE	55	5	1st	GREG COVER
	•	•	2nd	SEVEN JOHNSON
			3rd	CRISTIANO MALDONADO
			4th	AYDEN BORIS
			5th	GAVIN BORIS

DIV III ROOKIE	61	4	1st	MICHAEL CAIN
DIV III IKOOKIL	O I		2nd	PATRICK BYRNE
			3rd	TEDDY BUSCH
			4th	RYAN MAGERS
DIV III ROOKIE	67	3	1st	TREVOR SPONSELLER
DIV III ROOKIE	O1	U	2nd	DANTE MENDISE
			3rd	CHARLIE TUSICK
DIV III ROOKIE	73	4	1st	JIM ZARZECZNY
DIV III ROORIE	10		2nd	LOGAN EARLE
			3rd	ANDERSON AUSTIN
DIV III ROOKIE	HWT	2	1st	RJ CHANDLER
DIV III ROORIE		2	2nd	JAYDEN NICHOLAS
DIV III OPEN	59	5	1st	CAYDEN PLUHAR
DIV III OF LIN	Ja	J	2nd	JONAH STOCKETT
			3rd	ADAM ABDELJALIL
			4th	GREGORY COVER
			5th	TYLER PETKOV
DIV III OPEN	65	8	1st	MANNIX WASCO
DIV III OPEN	00	0	2nd	ETHAN TIMAR
			3rd	LOGAN VANDAL
			4th	JOEY CALARCO
				DEVION COFFIN
			5th	BENNY ROCCO
DIV/III ODENI	70	C	5th	
DIV III OPEN	70	6	1st	CHRISTOPHER MALONEY
			2nd	CHASE MASON
			3rd 4th	ZAK TARNAI DEVION COFFIN
DIV III OPEN	75	8	5th 1st	DYLAN HEFFRON  JOSEPH SANDERFER
DIV III OPEN	75	0	2nd	NAZIEL THOMPSON
			3rd	TRISTAN GREENE
			4th	GRAHAM HUSEK
			5th	ANTHONY MASTROBUONO
			5Th	JAYDEN SHAFER
DIV III OPEN	80	4	1st	JEREMIAH SANDERFER
DIV III OI LIV	00	7	2nd	JACK LENTZ
			3rd	RYAN KENNEDY
			4th	SAMUEL DIMACCHIA
DIV III OPEN	86	4	1st	CAIDEN PIRKEL
DIV III OI LIV	00	7	2nd	AMEER SHOUMAN
			3rd	SAM HALEY
			4th	GAGE BUNCH
DIV III OPEN	100	3	1st	RYAN DEUBEL
DIV III OI LIV	100	U	2nd	SAMMY SALEM
			3rd	JACOB SANDWISCH
DIV III OPEN	107	3	1st	RILEY MCPHERSON
DIV III OI LIV	.01	J	2nd	ETHAN DETRAY
			3rd	JOEY TIPKA
DIV IV ROOKIE	80	6	1st	DEVAN VANDAL
DIV IV INOUNIE	00	J	2nd	ALEXANDER VANGELDS
			3rd	CODY TUCKER
			4th	MICHAEL VALERINO
				MICHAEL VILLIANO

			5th	CAYDEN LILLY-BIDINGER
DIV IV ROOKIE	92	3	1st	KELLY CONAWAY
			2nd	OWEN GRIEGER
			_3rd	CHRISTOPHER LAPOINT
DIV IV ROOKIE	101	3	1st	JAMES CLAY
			2nd	RYAN SYNOVETZ
			_3rd	DYLAN FOX
DIV IV ROOKIE	130	5	1st	JARELL YOUNG
			2nd	ANGEL BAUZO
			3rd	SAM TARANTOWSKI
			4th	NAUSHAD BASHIR
DIV IV ODEN	07	4	5th	SHEA STOWERS
DIV IV OPEN	67	4	1st	GABE BURNS
			2nd	LIAM HATGUS
			3rd	ANTHONY ROCCO
DIV IV OPEN	80	8	4th 1st	CHARLES WILLIAMSON NEHEMIAH SANDERFER
DIV IV OPEN	00	0	2nd	BROCK MASON
			3rd	CONNOR HOLM
			4th	PATRICK ANDROSIK
			5th	BRAEDEN BECK
			5th	VONTEZ TYUS
DIV IV OPEN	89	4	1st	JAKE KEIRN
DIV IV OI LIV	00		2nd	MATTHEW DURBIN
			3rd	KYLE AUSTIN
			4th	TREVOR AUSTIN
DIV IV OPEN	100	2	1st	KADEN KING
			2nd	ANTHONY SANTORO
DIV IV OPEN	110	3	1st	HAYDEN GARROW
			2nd	CLAY ALLEY
			3rd	ANTHONY ZAGARI
MS	82	4	1st	TIM PUTKA
			2nd	JOSEPH SANDERFER
			3rd	MAHDI SHOMAN
			_4th	GIOVANNI MUOURIO
MS	89	4	1st	JAKE KEIRN
			2nd	ETHAN SEAR
			3rd	ARMANDO LOPEZ
<u> </u>	0.0		4th	CARLO SANTORO
MS	98	6	1st	JEREMIAH MCKEE
			2nd	KADEN KING
			3rd	LUKE TUCHOLSKI
			4th	DERRICK LAPOINT
			5th	DAVID CROCKETT
MC	107	2	6th	DOMINIC BURD
MS	107	3	1st	CADE ROBERTSON SAMER SALEM
			2nd 3rd	HAYDEN GARROW
MS	121	4	1st	NATHAN FROST
IVIO	121	4	2nd	TYLER BODOVETZ
			3rd	DAVID MILLER
			4th	RUBIN SEMEDO
			401	NODIN SEMEDO

MS	131	4	1st	MASON COVER
			2nd	MATT BOWEN
			3rd	MOHAMED SHOMAN
			_4th	KHALED ASKAR
MS	142	6	1st	DECLAN JEWITT
			2nd	ALOYSIUS TUBBS
			3rd	NICK CAMPBELL
			4th	SHAWN EARLE
			5th	ALBERT HOBAR
			6th	CHRIS FERO
MS	155	6	1st	JAYDEN JACKSON
		•	2nd	ZACHARY PORCH
			3rd	BRANDYN BATES
			4th	SPENCER RIVERA
			5th	JORDAN STOURS
MS	HWT	3	1st	DANIEL YU
			2nd	GAVEN CARMICHAEL
			_3rd	JACOB YAEGER
HS	106	4	1st	DAN HEIL
			2nd	KYLAN MALONEY
			3rd	CHRISTIAN COYLE
Luo	1.10		4th	NICK ROCCO
HS	119	3	1st	CONNOR MCCARTY
			2nd	STEPHEN TEPPER
l			3rd	DAVID BYRD
HS	132	4	1st	MASON COVER
			2nd	ALEC NEGRON
			3rd	DAKOTA LEELAND
LIO	4.45	1	4th	ARIAH SNYDER
HS	145	4	1st	JACK LANG
			2nd	ISAAC CARMICHAEL
			3rd	ROBBIE RITENOUR
HS	152	5	4th 11st	RYAN HUMPHREY PAUL TWAROG
ПО	102	J	2nd	JAYDEN JACKSON
			3rd	HUNTER KUPNIEWSKI
			4th	JACK NEMETZ
			5th	BILLY FLYNN
HS	167	4	1st	JARROD SETLIFF
li 10	107	+	ຼາຣເ 2nd	NICHOLAS DEMASSIMO
			3rd	SAMUEL MITCHELL
			4th	MAHEL SHOMAN
HS	211	3	1st	LAZOR GASIC
IIIO	211	J	-	ALEX BERKES
			2nd 3rd	DANIEL YU
			Jiu	DANILL IU